10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20

21

Application Id
Agent Id

Merchant Dba
Name

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

9197560

R00114948
Rupsona Khatun

Rupsona Khatun

W/O SK moinuddin , vill- ghoshpur, near by jharua Primary School,
p.o- ghoshpur, thana- khanapur, district - hooghly , West Bengal,
HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL(NORTH), 712613

7406102492

N/A

West Bengal 712613
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Near Jhorua primary school

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A



22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

N/A

N/A

000
00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

Saddam Hossain

Negative

Devansh

Negative



42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Negative

Customer Moved To another Address
No

Residential

22.7319077

87.7937016

37119

2025-07-11

13:47:37

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT W/O SK
MOINUDDIN , VILL- GHOSHPUR, NEAR BY JHARUA PRIMARY
SCHOOL, P.O- GHOSHPUR, THANA- KHANAPUR, DISTRICT -
HOOGHLY , WEST BENGAL, HOOGHLY, WEST
BENGAL(NORTH), 712613 ON 11-07-2025 13:47:37. WE COULD
NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME
BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE CALL PICKED,
APPLICANTT MOVED TO ANOTHER ADDRESS. THE
NEIGHBOUR FEEDBACK ARE NEGATIVE.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-10

Time of Allocation 16:22:23



55 residence_photo_with_name_plate

PRJ2+6C7 Ghoshpur West Bengal 712613,
11-07-2025 01:43:13'pm

22.7409465, 87 8013846
Pincode : 712613

56 residence_photo_with_applicant

PRJ2+6C7, Ghoshpur, West Bengal 712613,
11-07-2025 01:43:47 pm
22.7409465,87.8013846

Pincode : 712613

57 residence_photo_with_agent

?é{?f%zse&rw o= ccnoaly
22,240295% 3¢, 8013846




58 residence_photo_with_inside_household

59 residence_photo_outside

60 Photo with Agent

7
22. 7409465 87 801 3846
Pincode : 712613

ﬁ’?-{ﬁggmﬁlgpﬁ West Bengal 71 2613,
82.332751 24, 5053943

PRJ2+6C7 Ghoshpur West Bengal 712613,
11-07-2025 01:45:40 pm

22.7446561, 87 8004627
Pincode : 712613




61 Photo of ID Proof

PRJ2+6C7 Ghoshpur West Bengal 71 2613,
11-07-2025 01:45:52 pm

22.7409465, 87 801 3846
Pincode : 712613

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 11-07-2025 13:47-37
Name of the person doing Field

2 Verification(FV) SOMNATH MANDAL

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES

LIMITEDaAhOSO0000EEYszOAH

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




