

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	9197560
2	Agent Id	R00114948
3	Merchant Dba Name	Rupsona Khatun
4	Customer Name	Rupsona Khatun
5	Address	W/O SK moinuddin , vill- ghoshpur, near by jharua Primary School, p.o- ghoshpur, thana- khanapur, district - hooghly , West Bengal, HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL(NORTH), 712613
6	Contact Number	7406102492
7	Product	N/A
8	Pincode	West Bengal 712613
9	Address Confirmed	N/A
10	OCL Range	N/A
11	Name of Person Met	N/A
12	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	N/A
13	Landmark	Near Jhorua primary school
14	Ease to Locate Address	N/A
15	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	N/A
16	Contact Number of Person Met	N/A
17	Applicant Age	N/A
18	Educational Details	N/A
19	ID Proof Type	N/A
20	Marital Status	N/A
21	Husband Wife Working	N/A

22	Applicant Occupation	N/A
23	Family Member Count	0
24	Earning Family Members	0
25	Ownership of Residence	N/A
26	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	000
27	Monthly Income	00
28	Name Plate or Address Plate	N/A
29	Locality of Residence	N/A
30	Years At Current Residence	0
31	Residence Construction	N/A
32	Area (in sqft.)	0
33	Asset Seen Residence	N/A
34	Comment On Interior	N/A
35	Comment On Exterior	N/A
36	Stay Confirmation	N/A
37	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Saddam Hossain
38	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
39	Neighbour Check Staying 1	0
40	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	Devansh
41	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative

42	Neighbour Check Staying 2	0
43	CPV Status	Negative
44	Remarks	Customer Moved To another Address
45	Negative Area Tag	No
46	Verification Type	Residential
47	Latitude	22.7319077
48	Longitude	87.7937016
49	Case Id	37119
50	Date Of Report	2025-07-11
51	Time Of Report	13:47:37
52	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT W/O SK MOINUDDIN , VILL- GHOSHPUR, NEAR BY JHARUA PRIMARY SCHOOL, P.O- GHOSHPUR, THANA- KHANAPUR, DISTRICT - HOOGLY , WEST BENGAL, HOOGLY, WEST BENGAL(NORTH), 712613 ON 11-07-2025 13:47:37. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE CALL PICKED, APPLICANT MOVED TO ANOTHER ADDRESS. THE NEIGHBOUR FEEDBACK ARE NEGATIVE.

53	Date of Allocation	2025-07-10
54	Time of Allocation	16:22:23

55	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p> PRJ2+6C7, Ghoshpur, West Bengal 712613, 11-07-2025 01:43:13 pm 22.7409465,87.8013846 Pincode : 712613 </p>
56	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p> PRJ2+6C7, Ghoshpur, West Bengal 712613, 11-07-2025 01:43:47 pm 22.7409465,87.8013846 Pincode : 712613 </p>
57	residence_photo_with_agent	 <p> PRJ2+6C7, Ghoshpur, West Bengal 712613, 11-07-2025 01:44:37 pm 22.7409465,87.8013846 Pincode : 712613 </p>

58 residence_photo_with_inside_household



59 residence_photo_outside



60 Photo with Agent



61	Photo of ID Proof	 <p>PRJ2+6C7, Ghoshpur, West Bengal 712613, 11-07-2025 01:45:52 pm 22.7409465, 87.8013846 Pincode : 712613</p>
----	-------------------	---

Important - Mandatory to be filled		
1	Date and Time of Visit	11-07-2025 13:47:37
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	SOMNATH MANDAL
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITEDaAhOS00000EEYsz0AH
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

